Schulferien:

Tag der dt. Einheit
Herbstferien
Reformationstag
Bul3- und Bettag
Weihnachtsferien
Winterferien
Osterferien

Tag der Arbeit
Christi Himmelfahrt
Pfingstmontag

Sommerferien

Beginn
03.10.2025
06.10.2025
31.10.2025
19.11.2025
22.12.2025
09.02.2026
03.04.2026
01.05.2026
13.05.2026
25.05.2026
06.07.2026

Ende
03.10.2025
17.10.2025
31.10.2025
19.11.2025
02.01.2026
20.02.2026
10.04.2026
01.05.2026
15.05.2026
25.05.2026
14.08.2026



