Schulferien:

	Beginn	Ende
Tag der dt. Einheit	03.10.2025	03.10.2025
Herbstferien	06.10.2025	17.10.2025
Reformationstag	31.10.2025	31.10.2025
Buß- und Bettag	19.11.2025	19.11.2025
Weihnachtsferien	22.12.2025	02.01.2026
Winterferien	09.02.2026	20.02.2026
Osterferien	03.04.2026	10.04.2026
Tag der Arbeit	01.05.2026	01.05.2026
Christi Himmelfahrt	13.05.2026	15.05.2026
Pfingstmontag	25.05.2026	25.05.2026
Sommerferien	06.07.2026	14.08.2026